pe.eaton.com
Military Fuse
F02B125V5A
UPC:051712155809
Dimensions:
Height: 1.6 IN●
Length: 1.4 IN●
Width: .32 IN●
Weight:.1 LB
Warranties:
 Not Applicable●
Specifications:
Type: Electronic, Time-delay●
Amperage Rating: 5A●
Voltage Rating: 250 Vac●
Interrupt Rating: 200A at 250 Vac, 10000A at
125 Vac
●
Fuse Indicator: Non Indicating●
Packaging Type: Standard●
Diameter: .25 IN●
Connection: Ferrule end X ferrule end●
Service Response Time: 60 minute maximum
at 135%, 12 second Minimum at 200%, 120
second Maximum at 200%
●
Supporting documents: No Data
Certifications: No Data
Product compliance:
 Contact factory●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.
pe.eaton.com